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Environment Sustainability Activities 
conducted by J.S. University 

(2018-2023) 
The following Environment Sustainability Activities have been conducted by J.S. University 

(2018-2023) 

1. https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=990434618184564&set=pb.1000639587
20931.-2207520000 

2. 009 Awareness Drive for Clean Society 2018.pdf 

3. 025 Tree Plantation, Swachh Abhiyan.pdf 

4. 040 Awareness Drive for Waste Management and Environmental Sustainance.pdf 

5. 066 Cleanliness Drive.pdf 

6. 070 Tree plantation.pdf 

7. 098 Tree plantation activity.pdf 

8. 115 Tree plantation activity.pdf 

9. 072 Paralysis Awareness program.pdf 

10. 073 World Diabetes Day 2022.pdf 

11. 074 World Immunization Day 2022.pdf 

12. 075 World Malaria day 2022.pdf 

13. 076 World Tuberculosis day 2022.pdf 

14. 077 World Tuberculosis day 2022.pdf 

15. 080 VILLAGE DAIRY FARM IN ITULI.pdf 

https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=990434618184564&set=pb.100063958720931.-2207520000
https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=990434618184564&set=pb.100063958720931.-2207520000
https://jsu.ac.in/NAAC-Cycle1/Research-and-Extension/Extension-Activities/009%20Awareness%20Drive%20for%20Clean%20Society%202018.pdf
https://jsu.ac.in/NAAC-Cycle1/Research-and-Extension/Extension-Activities/025%20Tree%20Plantation,%20Swachh%20Abhiyan.pdf
https://jsu.ac.in/NAAC-Cycle1/Research-and-Extension/Extension-Activities/040%20Awareness%20Drive%20for%20Waste%20Management%20and%20Environmental%20Sustainance.pdf
https://jsu.ac.in/NAAC-Cycle1/Research-and-Extension/Extension-Activities/066%20Cleanliness%20Drive.pdf
https://jsu.ac.in/NAAC-Cycle1/Research-and-Extension/Extension-Activities/070%20Tree%20plantation.pdf
https://jsu.ac.in/NAAC-Cycle1/Research-and-Extension/Extension-Activities/098%20Tree%20plantation%20activity.pdf
https://jsu.ac.in/NAAC-Cycle1/Research-and-Extension/Extension-Activities/115%20Tree%20plantation%20activity.pdf
https://jsu.ac.in/NAAC-Cycle1/Research-and-Extension/Extension-Activities/072%20Paralysis%20Awareness%20program.pdf
https://jsu.ac.in/NAAC-Cycle1/Research-and-Extension/Extension-Activities/073%20World%20Diabetes%20Day%202022.pdf
https://jsu.ac.in/NAAC-Cycle1/Research-and-Extension/Extension-Activities/074%20World%20Immunization%20Day%202022.pdf
https://jsu.ac.in/NAAC-Cycle1/Research-and-Extension/Extension-Activities/075%20World%20Malaria%20day%202022.pdf
https://jsu.ac.in/NAAC-Cycle1/Research-and-Extension/Extension-Activities/076%20World%20Tuberculosis%20day%202022.pdf
https://jsu.ac.in/NAAC-Cycle1/Research-and-Extension/Extension-Activities/077%20World%20Tuberculosis%20day%202022.pdf
https://jsu.ac.in/NAAC-Cycle1/Research-and-Extension/Extension-Activities/080%20VILLAGE%20DAIRY%20FARM%20IN%20ITULI.pdf
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16. 081 AGRICULTURE RAWE 2022.pdf 

17. 082 POLY HOUSE VISIT.pdf 

18. 106Mountain Saving Awareness Drive in Shimla.pdf 

19. 107Awareness Drive for Oral Health and best practices.pdf 

20. 108Awareness drive for Vaccination.pdf 

21. 112Awareness drive on National Unity Day.pdf 

22. 113Awareness Drive on World Iodine Deficiency Day.pdf 

23. 126 VILLAGE DAIRY FARM IN KANTHARI.pdf 

24. 130 GROWING SEED IN GREENHOUSE.pdf 

25. 144 International Day of Zero Tolerance to Female Genital Mutilation.pdf 
 

https://jsu.ac.in/NAAC-Cycle1/Research-and-Extension/Extension-Activities/081%20AGRICULTURE%20RAWE%202022.pdf
https://jsu.ac.in/NAAC-Cycle1/Research-and-Extension/Extension-Activities/082%20POLY%20HOUSE%20VISIT.pdf
https://jsu.ac.in/NAAC-Cycle1/Research-and-Extension/Extension-Activities/106Mountain%20Saving%20Awareness%20Drive%20in%20Shimla%20(1).pdf
https://jsu.ac.in/NAAC-Cycle1/Research-and-Extension/Extension-Activities/107Awareness%20Drive%20for%20Oral%20Health%20and%20best%20practices.pdf
https://jsu.ac.in/NAAC-Cycle1/Research-and-Extension/Extension-Activities/108Awareness%20drive%20for%20Vaccination.pdf
https://jsu.ac.in/NAAC-Cycle1/Research-and-Extension/Extension-Activities/112Awareness%20drive%20on%20National%20Unity%20Day.pdf
https://jsu.ac.in/NAAC-Cycle1/Research-and-Extension/Extension-Activities/113Awareness%20Drive%20on%20World%20Iodine%20Defficiency%20Day.pdf
https://jsu.ac.in/NAAC-Cycle1/Research-and-Extension/Extension-Activities/126%20VILLAGE%20DAIRY%20FARM%20IN%20KANTHARI.pdf
https://jsu.ac.in/NAAC-Cycle1/Research-and-Extension/Extension-Activities/130%20GROWING%20SEED%20IN%20GREENHOUSE.pdf
https://jsu.ac.in/NAAC-Cycle1/Research-and-Extension/Extension-Activities/144%20International%20Day%20of%20Zero%20Tolerance%20to%20Female%20Genital%20Mutilation.pdf

